
Saturday, May 2UZ seoker 395m.
8. 4 a.m.‘ Morning Concert
10. O Devotions: Rev. R. L. Challis
10.20 Sports Postponements
Light Orchestras and Vocalists
10.45 Dance Bands41.0 Avondale. Jockey Club: Comment-
aries throughout
41.15 Variety Stars11.46 Sammy Kaye Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
3. 0 Rugby

(From Eden Park)
4.45 Light Concert
6.15 Children’s session: Halliday Stories
6. 0 Time for Variety
7.30 First Rehearsal (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 1YD at 9.0 on Tuésday)
3. 0 Cafe Continental: Ellen Vann (voc-alist) and Rinaldo’s Gypsy Quartet

(NZBS)8.15 Richard Leibert (organ)
8.30 The Jacques String OrchestraSt. Paul’s Suite Holst
8.41 NELL LEATHER (contralto)If There Were Dreams to Sell
i Ireland
; When Rooks Fly Homeward Rowley
i In Haven Elgar
' Drooping Wings Quilter
Lullaby Scott

(Studio)
9.15 Lookout, by Fergus Murray9.30 Olid Time Bali Room: Sydney
10
1

A role Orchestra (BBC)Dance Music
120 Close down

( 4G 880 ke. 341m
2. Op.m. .Afternoon Concert3.0 Ballet Music
3.30 Operatic Recitals4.0 Symphonic Music
5. 0 Close down 3

6. 0 Dinner Music |

7.0 Colin Horsley (piano)
|

|

Six Preludes Berkeley7.9 jJascha Heifetz and the Philhar-
monia Orchestra conducted by

_
SirWilliam Walton

Violin Concerto Walton
7.34 The Oxford Bach Choir and theLondon Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Sir Adrian Boult
Blest Pair of Sirens Parry

7.47 The BBC Sympbony Orchestra Con-
ducted by Sir Edward Elgar
Cockaigne Concert Overture Elgar3.0 BBC World Theatre: The Tempest,
by William Shakespeare
The cast includes Norman. Shelley,
Louise Hutton, Jobn Glen, Jobn Slater.
The part of Ariel is spoken by Denis
Bryer :and sung by Alfred Deller (BBC)
(During a ten minute interval, at 9.14,
tmousic by Elgar will be played)
10.9 The Liverpool Phitharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Sir: Maleéolm SargentWand of Youth Suite, No. 1 | Elgar40.28 Aksel Schiotz (tenor)
Songs of Denmark

10.47 Witold Maleuzynski (piano)
ore Valse Brillante, No. 1, in Eat
Etude in € Sharp Minor, Op. 25, No. 7
Vaise No, %4, in-E Minor (Post-humous) Chopin41.0 Close down

DVD Fetem
41. Oa.m. Strict Tempo
11.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
41.30 Light Music

—12.30 p.m. Tops dn*12.45 Parade for Pleasure4.15 Association Football
(From Blandford Park)

2.60 (approx.) Musical Interlude
3.10 Rugby League

(From Carlaw Park)
"ee (approx) ‘At the ConsoleMy Son. TomRis * Allen Roth and his Orchestra
5.30 Surprise Packet
5.45 Melody Time6.15 Officer Crosby
6.30 Light and Bright2. 0 Crombie Murdoch and his Orches-
tra, wie

Edwin Duff
rom the Radio Theatre)

7.30 Fran Warren Sings
7.45 Evening Entr’acte8.0 . The London Story
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O Pistrict Weather Forecast
. Close down

U2SIN Fro 308m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
745 Weather Report and Tides
3. 0 Junior Requests
9. O Albert Sandler’s Orchestra
9.15 Morning’ Melody Roundup
9.45 Home Decorating by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Accent on Melody
Pee His Last Plunge7.15 Gardening Session (Alec Cameron)
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 1 Spotlight on Sport
8.30 Choice of the

People; Requests10. 0 ble pn10.30 Close down

PX iene
Oam. Breakfast Session
‘0 Weather Reporto Sports Preview (Len Retter)16 Breakfast Session0 Musical Mailbox: Te Kuiti‘30 Sammy kKaye’s Orchestra
45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart) :

} *7.
8.
rs

9.
410. 0 Famous Letters
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10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.gudex)0.30 in Billy Mayerl’s Flower Garden
10.45 Jazz Me Blues11..0 Here’s a Laugh
41.15 Tin Pan Alley Tunes
711.30 Twisted Tunes
12. 0 Luneh Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Modern Marvels: The Wizard of
Menlo Park1.0 Melody on the Move1.15 Familiar Favourites
1.39 Famous Frauds
1.52 Up-t6-the-Minute Sports Summary(Len Retter) ;

2.0 Close down
3. O Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)
66.30 Sportseast (Len Retter)
6.45. \Melody Mixture
r sons of the Sea
7.30 Radio. Rodeo
7.45 These are New8. 0 Ray’s a Lauah (BRC)
8.30 Cowboy Jamboree8.45 The Perry Como Show (VOA)
(To be repeated from 1XH at 12.0 to-
morrow )9.4 Calling All Forces (BBC)
9.30 The Adventures’ of P.C. 49: TheCase of the First Cuckoo (BBC)
10. O Anything Goes
10.30 Close down

WNP stone 75m
9. 4a.m. Morning Star: Evelyn knight
Piano Playtime
Morning Melodies
Jimmy Durante and Larry Adler
Gardening Session (A, M. Linton)
Variety Stars
Concert Platform
Lunch Music
.m. Saturday Matinee
First Sports. Summary
Joe Loss and his Orchestra
Spike Jones Entertains
Light Orchestras
Ronnie Ronalde
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3.30 Cowboy Corner
3.45 Instrumental Variety4.0 Jan Garbers’ Orchestra
4.15 second Sports Summary
4.17 The Andrews Sisters
4.30 Tea Dance
5. 0 For Qur Younger Listeners: Dan
Dare, and kidnapped (NZBS)
5.30 Light and Bright
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Invitation to Music
7.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
8. 0 The Donald Peers Show
8.30 Dramas of the Courts
9.15 Lookout, by Fergus Murray
9.30 The Stanley Holloway Show
40. 0 Saturday Night Ballfoom
10.30 Close down

QVWUNsro%e. 's26m.
6.30a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Richard Tauber
9.40 Musie While You Work
410.10 Devotional Service
410.30 Full Turn

11. O Sports Announcements
12. 0 Luneh Musie
12.33 p.m. Variety
1. 0 Association Football
(From the Basin heserve)

3. 0 Rugby(From Athletic Park)5.0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s session: Songs for All,
Charades, and Radio Magazine
. 0 Tea Dance7.30 Jim Carter’s Hawaiians, with Mar-
garet Gore (Stndio)
7.45 The Duplieats | (NZBS)8.0 Blue Danube
8.23 "First Rehearsal (BBC)
(To be repeated from 2YA at 3.30 on
Monday )15 Lookont, by Fergus Murray
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time41.20 Close down

AVG Mcoie ismp.m. Variety
2. 0° Matinee
3.30 Variety Bandbox (A repetition ofWednesday's broadeast from 2YA)
4.30 Thirty Minute Theatre5.0 Karly Evening Concert

| é. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Chigi Quintet
Piano Quintet in A, Op. &1 Dvorak

7.30 The Worm That Never Turned: A
light-hearted programme about silk andsilk worm, by Denis Mitchell (BBC)8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by Warwick Braithwaite
Overture; Fingal’s Cave Mendelssohn
Sympbony No. 35 in D, K.385 (Hall-
ner)
Piano Concerto No, 21 in C, K.467

Mozart
(Soloist: Jocelyn Walker) «(Interval)
Tone Poem: The Accursed HunterFranc
Symphony No. 5 in € Minor, Op. 67Beethoven
(From the Town Hall)
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10.15 Prisoner at the Bar, tlie last pro-
gramme in which Edgar Lustgarten tells
the stories of famous criminal trials

(BBE
10.45 kKudolph Dolmetsch
Music for Early Instruments11. 0 Close down .

QYVD Moengro
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
am. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
See How They Run
Motoring with Robbie
Famous Entertainers
Film Fanfare
Home Decorating Session
0 Close down
p.m. Tea Table Tunes
The Air Adventures of Biggles
Mystery Stable
sports Results
Melody Mixture
Modern Rhythm
Listeners’ Requests
The Adventures of P.C. 49: The

Case of the Eleventh Hour (BBC)
10. O ZB Book Review (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

QV sediter Sahn
9. 4am. Morning Programme
9.35 Imperial Lover10. 0 Master Musié
10.30 Variety
12. O Luneh Music
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summary2. 0 Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary4.35 Second Racing Summaryse
Bn
eee ch. session (Aunt Helen ane

Geolt)
| 5.30 Pollyanna
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5.52 Dimmer Music7.30 Dick Barton8.0 Curtain Call: Variety, by Hawke’s
Bay Artists (Studio)9.15 Lookout, by Fergus Murray
--9.30 Olive Lueius, Song and Humour
: (NZBS
The Radio Revellers10. 0 Old ‘Time Ballroom (BBC)10. Close down

ICP NEN, RLvMpTH
7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
| 2.
O Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Rawiez and Landauer9.30 Popular Danee Bands
-69.45 Home Decorating Session
140. 0 Close down
' 6.30 p.m. Double Destinies
| 7. 0 Popular Requests7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
| 7.389 Dinah Shore
:
7:46. N.Z. Artists/8. 1 London Studio Concerts: The West-minster Orchestra cénducted by Denis
: Wright P

Overtung? Agincourt Leigh
Mareh: Holborn Coates

) Suite from The Water Music
Handel-Harty

|
; (BBC) bal8.30 Popular Entertainers
| 9. 3 Songs from the Shows
| 9.25 The Tempest, a play by WilliamShakespeare (NZBS)
40.30 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2¥Z, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, APRIL 27
9. 4 am. Singing for Juniors.

TUESDAY, APRIL 289.4 am. The Ring of Words: Magic Casements.
9.11 Scenes from "Macbeth."
9.23. Science for You: Science on the Farm.

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 299.4 am. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Visiting Teachers’ Session.
9.22 Form 1 Problems and How to Face Them.

FRIDAY, MAY 19.4 am. Music Appreciation.
919 Te Reo Maori.
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‘NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m. :

X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
» Overseas ond N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on In-ternational Affairs, by Fergus Murray
11. 0 London News (YAs only)


